
CITY OF PLANO 
RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2025-0476-B 
Monarch Drive, Charter Oak Drive, Kings Way, Queens Way, White 
Oak Drive & Desert Garden Drive Paving and Water Improvements 

ENG-CMB-7572 

Bid Recap 
Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, September 18, 2025 at 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 2585 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  10 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 18 

Vendor:   Total Bid 

$3,944,150.20 

$4,552,302.00 

$5,182,747.00 

$5,242,231.25 

$5,242,373.00 

$5,274,008.79 

$5,351,911.00 

$5,365,794.05 

$5,497,739.38 

$5,600,000.00 

$5,628,313.50 

$5,782,465.50 

Tri-Con Services, Inc. 

La Banda 

DDM Construction Corporation  

Aushill Construction, LLC 

Garret Shields Infrastructure 

Apple Pavement Services 

Iron T Construction Inc. 

KIK Underground, LLC 

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 

AXIS Contracting, Inc. 

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd 

FNH Construction, LLC 

SYB Construction Co., Inc $5,954,181.55 

Estrada Concrete Company LLC (Estrada Concrete LLC) $6,099,706.00 
Tiseo Paving $6,179,448.05 

Muniz Construction Inc. $6,274,935.00 

JESKE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $6,647,807.00 

HQS Construction, LLC $7,866,190.00 



Recommended Vendor: 

Tri-Con Services, Inc. $3,944,150.20 

Dawn Smith 10/20/2025 
 Dawn Smith ,  Contract Administrator Date 


