CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2025-0476-B

Monarch Drive, Charter Oak Drive, Kings Way, Queens Way, White Oak Drive & Desert Garden Drive Paving and Water Improvements ENG-CMB-7572

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, September 18, 2025 at 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 2585

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 10

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 18

<u>Vendor:</u>	Total Bid
Tri-Con Services, Inc.	\$3,944,150.20
La Banda	\$4,552,302.00
DDM Construction Corporation	\$5,182,747.00
Aushill Construction, LLC	\$5,242,231.25
Garret Shields Infrastructure	\$5,242,373.00
Apple Pavement Services	\$5,274,008.79
Iron T Construction Inc.	\$5,351,911.00
KIK Underground, LLC	\$5,365,794.05
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.	\$5,497,739.38
AXIS Contracting, Inc.	\$5,600,000.00
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd	\$5,628,313.50
FNH Construction, LLC	\$5,782,465.50
SYB Construction Co., Inc	\$5,954,181.55
Estrada Concrete Company LLC (Estrada Concrete LLC)	\$6,099,706.00
Tiseo Paving	\$6,179,448.05
Muniz Construction Inc.	\$6,274,935.00
JESKE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,647,807.00
HQS Construction, LLC	\$7,866,190.00

Tri-Con Services, Inc.	\$3,944,150.20
Dawa Smith	10/20/2025
Dawn Smith, Contract Administrator	Date

Recommended Vendor: